

Triple Layer Fudge

Ingredients: Sugar,
Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm
Kernel), Butter (**MILK**) (6%),
Glucose Syrup, Chocolate* (5%)
(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Fat
Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: **SOYA**
Lecithin), Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder,
Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Cream Powder (**MILK**)
(2%), Flavouring, Preservatives (E202).

*Chocolate Contains: Min 51% Cocoa Solids.

**May have an adverse effect on activity &
attention in children.

Allergens in **CAPITALS**. Made in a factory that
handles **MILK, NUTS, EGG, SOYA,**
SULPHITES & GLUTEN.

Store in a cool dry place

100g
kiltedfudgecompany.co.uk